seller’s bank account mentioned in the contract. 

Art. III 
PRICE 

3.1. The total price for the subject matter of the contract according to paragraph 2.1. and 2.2. of 
this contract is stipulated by an agreement of the contractual parties and shall not exceed:  

EUR 2,765,000.00 excl. VAT  
(in words: two million seven hundred sixty five thousand Euro) 

and in addition to this VAT in the amount of 21% 
EUR 580,650 

(in words: five hundred eighty thousand six hundred fifty Euro) 

The total price for the delivery of the subject mat ter of the contract including VAT is: 
EUR 3,345,650.00 

(in words: three million three hundred forty five t housand six hundred fifty Euro) 

3.2. The total price for the delivery of the subject matter is the final highest acceptable price and